VPort 36-1MP Series
Rugged HD day-and-night box-type IP cameras
Features and Benefits
• Industrial design with -40 to 75°C operating temperature (heater or cooling
fan not required)
• 1/2.7” progressive scan CMOS camera with HD resolution (max. 1280 x 720)
• DNR and WDR for superb image quality

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Lens Mount Power Input Operating Temp. Mounting
VPort 36-1MP C/CS mount
Redundant power inputs
with PoE and 12/24 VDC, 24
VAC power supply
-25 to 60°C
Wall/Pole mount (with
optional kit)
VPort 36-1MP-T C/CS mount
Redundant power inputs
with PoE and 12/24 VDC, 24
VAC power supply
-40 to 75°C
Wall/Pole mount (with
optional kit)
Accessories (sold separately)
Illuminators
VP-IR22080 Infrared LED illuminator 20°, 850 nm, 12 VDC, up to 100 m
VP-IR26080 Infrared LED illuminator 60°, 850 nm, 12 VDC, up to 50 m
Camera Mounting Kits
VP-CI701 Housing for the VPort box-type IP camera, 406 x 109 x 145 mm, IP68
VP-CI800 Wall-mounting kit for the VP-CI701
VP-CI815 Pole-mounting kit for the VP-CI800
VP-CI820 Ø360 mm pole-mounting kit for the VP-CI800
VP-CI803 Indoor-mounting kit, aluminum, black
VP-CI808 Ø50 to 130 mm pole-mounting kit for the VP-CI800
Video Lenses
VP-1214MPIR CS mount, 12.5-50 mm, f1.4, DC auto iris, day & night lens
VP-2810MPIR CS mount, 2.8-10 mm, f1.2, DC auto iris, day & night lens
VP-2811MPIR CS mount, 2.8-10 mm, f1.2, manual iris, day & night lens